
Annexure A3

Client (i.e. company 

name)
Contact person Phone number

Contract Period

 (i.e. from 2016 to 

date)

Description of the services Challenges Value added services
Testimonials Attached 

Yes or No

1  

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Note:

2. Bidders must complete in full the information requested in the schedule.

3. Non-completion or partial completion may render your proposal inadequate/insufficient during evaluations.

1. Bidders must duly complete this "Annexure A3" as outlined in paragraph 9.3.2.1 of the main RFP document.

4. SARS will contact the clients for a reference check. It is therefore important to ensure that the clients listed on the schedule are contactable.

SCHEDULE OF BIDDER'S EXPERIENCE AND PROVEN TRACK RECORD


